Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Franciscus Antonius Van Den Heuvel	11/02/2007
Bart Johannes Beers	11/02/2007
Rudolf Gerrit Verwaal	11/02/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CycloMedia Technology B.V.	
Street Address:	Achterweg 48	
City:	WAARDENBURG	
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS	
Postal Code:	4181 AE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11859538

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)474-9057

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 816-474-9050

Email: shall@hoveywilliams.com
Correspondent Name: Hovey Williams LLP
Address Line 1: 2405 Grand Boulevard

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	38641
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennifer C. Bailey

Total Attachments: 4

source=Assignment_as_Filed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020198 FRAME: 0507

500412260

S40.00

source=Assignment_as_Filed#page2.tif source=Assignment_as_Filed#page3.tif source=Assignment_as_Filed#page4.tif

> PATENT REEL: 020198 FRAME: 0508

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

WHEREAS, WE, Franciscus Antonius Van Den Heuvel of Ramaerstraat 26, 2612 ER

DELFT, The Netherlands; Bart Johannes Beers of Achterweg 51, 4156 AB RUMPT, The

Netherlands; and Rudolf Gerrit Verwaal of Ruigenburg 99, 2804 VN GOUDA, The Netherlands;

have jointly invented certain new and useful improvements in a METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR

PRODUCING AN IMAGE FROM A VEHICLE for which an application for Letters Patent of the

United States has been filed, said application being identified as follows: Serial No. 11/859,538,

filed September 21, 2007, (hereafter "said U.S. Application"); and

WHEREAS, CycloMedia Technology B.V., a Company duly organized under the laws of

The Netherlands, and having its principal place of business at Achterweg 48, 4181 AE

WAARDENBURG, The Netherlands, is desirous of acquiring an interest in, to and under said

invention, said U.S. Application and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted for or upon

said invention in the United States of America.

NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern be it known that for good and valuable

consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, WE, Franciscus

Antonius Van Den Heuvel, Bart Johannes Beers, and Rudolf Gerrit Verwaal, as co-inventors, have

sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said

CycloMedia Technology B.V., the full and exclusive right, title and interest, in, to and under the

following:

(a) said invention as fully set forth and described in said U.S. Application;

(b) said U.S. Application;

(c) any and all refilings, divisions and continuations of said U.S. Applications;

(d) any and all Letters Patent of the United States of America which may issue from said

U.S. Application, refilings, divisions and continuations; and

(e) any and all reissues of said Letters Patent of the United States of America.

PATENT

REEL: 020198 FRAME: 0509

ALL of the above shall be held and enjoyed by said CycloMedia Technology B.V. for its own use and behoove, and for its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, and we do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue the said Letters Patent in accordance with this Assignment.

Date: <u>November 2nd</u>, 2007

Franciscus Antonius Van Den Heuve

PATENT REEL: 020198 FRAME: 0510 ALL of the above shall be held and enjoyed by said CycloMedia Technology B.V. for its own use and behoove, and for its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, and we do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue the said Letters Patent in accordance with this Assignment.

Date: November 2nd, 2007

Bart Johannes Beers

PATENT REEL: 020198 FRAME: 0511 ALL of the above shall be held and enjoyed by said CycloMedia Technology B.V. for its own use and behoove, and for its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, and we do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue the said Letters Patent in accordance with this Assignment.

Date: November 2nd, 2007

RECORDED: 12/05/2007

Rudolf Gerrit Verwaal

REEL: 020198 FRAME: 0512